Department

Police

Fire

Alameda Municipal Power
Public Works

Recreation And Parks
Housing Authority
Community Development
Library

Finance

Economic Development
City Attorney

City Manager

Human Resources

Golf

City Clerk

City Council

Employees

181
112
106

84
289

Total Wages

$15,151,292
$12,647,094
$7,890,293
$5,519,327
$3,596,119
$2,771,450
$2,072,859
$1,904,763
$1,816,812
$1,675,806
$1,135,114
$886,986
$863,833
$374,262
$367,181
$14,398

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,877,995
$1,500,600
$1,046,672
$960,542
$415,482
$484,826
$268,790
$144,734
$226,255
$141,359
$118,060
$52,294
$57,944
$89,746
$36,979
$44,402



