Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police	181	\$15,151,292	\$1,877,995
Fire	112	\$12,647,094	\$1,500,600
Alameda Municipal Power	106	\$7,890,293	\$1,046,672
Public Works	84	\$5,519,327	\$960,542
Recreation And Parks	289	\$3,596,119	\$415,482
Housing Authority	48	\$2,771,450	\$484,826
Community Development	33	\$2,072,859	\$268,790
Library	77	\$1,904,763	\$144,734
Finance	30	\$1,816,812	\$226,255
Economic Development	19	\$1,675,806	\$141,359
City Attorney	13	\$1,135,114	\$118,060
City Manager	8	\$886,986	\$52,294
Human Resources	9	\$863,833	\$57,944
Golf	31	\$374,262	\$89,746
City Clerk	6	\$367,181	\$36,979
City Council	5	\$14,398	\$44,402